06.22 YnpapjeHnue nogdeHHbIM MeXaHU3MOM

6.22

A
|
|
|
1
|
b
k
b
I

A




Ne B Ne o
HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

pPUCYHKE| KaraJory

001 | 2076510504 |bak macnsHbIN

002 | 2076560684 |Xomyt

003 | 2076560674 |JlenTa kperieHUs

004 | 3111100610 |T"aiika M8 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

005 | 2076590194 |TpyOka BcachIBaromas

006 | 2053110594 |[Ilmanr 200 mm

007 | 5482410150 |Ckoba 9 CSN 02 2753.5

008 | 5482410430 |JlenTa kperieHUs 0,3x9x430

009 | 2053651404 [I'opioBuHa

010 | 3119013400 |KoipI10 YIUIOTHUTEIHEHOE 48 x 55 CSN 02 9310.2

011 | 2076822344 |TpyOka

012 | 2053621114 |I'opnoBuHa

013 | 3119013340 |KoipI10 YyIUIOTHUTEIHEHOE 33 x 39 CSN 02 9310.2

014 | 4436551100 |[lnanr 2K 20 x 400

017 | 3364320230 |Pactipenenurens 381 841

021 | 2076822484 |TpyOka

027 | 3111730330 [KousbIo cTommopHOE 32 CSN 02 2930

029 | 2076690724 |UITyuep

030 | 2079380064 [IToammMmHUKOB HIAPOBOM

031 | 3364320230 |Pactpenenurens 381 841

032 | 2053651244 |[lITynep COeAMHUTENbHBIN

033 | 2053621654 |[Ipucoenunenue

035 | 3111108900 |laitba nmpyxuHHas 20 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

036 | 3111100430 ["aiika M20 x 1,5 1SO 8673 - 5

037 2071150184 |IlonkoBa BBEIKJIFOYEHUS

038 | 3111121230 |MManen %g(;( 40 x 35 B I1SO 2341 - St MKS

039 | 3111105400 |I1laiiba 17 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

040 | 3111111400 [ImmwmHT 4 x 25 1S0 1234 - St MKS 720

041 | 3091114210 |bont M12 x 50 CSN 02 1115.05 MKS 720

042 | 3111100670 ["aiika M12 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

043 | 2054391334 |Kpymika nmogbeMHUKA

045 | 3091106980 |bont M8 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6

046 | 3111108840 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

047 | 3364320350 |Knaman oTKIOUEHUS OV-20 B2

048 | 3091105950 |bont M10 x 65 1SO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

049 | 3111108850 |laitba mpyxuHHas 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

050 |3111100640 "aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

052 | 2051361254 |Ipobka

053 | 2076822374 |TpyOka

056 | 3369000200 |brictpopazemuoe coenqunenne  |RPT 13-S-2

058 | 2076822364 |TpyOka

059 | 2076823544 |TpyOka k 6aky

061 | 2028090884 [Kpemnenue TpyOok

062 | 3091144750 |bont M8 x 55 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720

063 | 3111108840 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

064 | 3111100610 |T"aiika M8 I1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

065 | 3111108840 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720




Ne s Ne o
HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PHCYHKE| Karajory

066 | 3111108850 |[laitba nmpyxuHHAs 10 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720

067 | 3111100640 [I"aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

068 | 2054161554 |TIpoknaaka

069 | 3364320170 |[Knanan mHEBMAaTHYECKHUH VPR3-Al

070 | 3194110340 |I'opioBuHA Js5 CSN 13 7850

071 | 3119013060 |KoipI10 yIUIOTHUTEIBEHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2

072 | 3194110360 |I"opnoBuna Js 6 CSN 13 7850

073 | 3111108830 |[1laitba nmpyxuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

074 | 3091109480 |bont M6 x 12 1ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

078 | 4251110010 |Humrmens MacieHKH M10 x 1 CSN 23 1473

079 | 4436551160 |[IInaur MANULI 2K 20 x 800 FL 138

080 | 3119013300 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 27 x 32 CSN 02 9310.2

081 | 3364320200 |Pacpenenureb RHP 20-E2

082 | 2076825814 |TpyOka 00€3BO3AyIINBAHUS

083 | 3091110220 |bont M12 x 30 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720

084 | 3111108860 |l1laitba npyxuHHas 12 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

085 | 3091105790 |bont M8 x 70 1ISO 4014 - 5.8 MKS 720

086 | 3111105360 |lllaiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720

087 | 3111108840 |laitba npyxuHHas 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720

088 | 3111100610 [I"aiika M8 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720

089 | 4436120960 [Kpan npoxoaHoii

090 | 3194110360 |I"opioBuHA Js 6 CSN 13 7850

091 | 3194110340 |I'opnoBuHa Js 5 CSN 13 7850

092 | 3119013060 |KoibI10 YyIUIOTHUTEIEHOE 12 x 16 CSN 02 9310.2

093 | 4251110010 |Hummens MacieHKH M10 x 1 CSN 23 1473

094 | 2953010364 TpyOka

095 | 2731101800 |[KomnbIo 33 x 25 CSN 02 9280.2 (od 88 501)

096 | 3119013260 |Kosblio YyIIIOTHUTEIBHOE 24 x 30 CSN 02 9310.3

097 | 3369000290 |[lymmmHAp TEIECKOMMYECKUI G 100 x 5-1370-10




	06.22 Управление подбенным механизмом

